Product data sheet

Uponor RS coupling RS3-RS3
1029145

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Base part for all RS2 or RS3 inserts including 2 lock pins.
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Product data sheet

Uponor RS coupling RS3-RS3
1029145

Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
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[

4021598106826
04021598106826
045456114
1899481
5071219
1720810

pce

58 mm

1
06414905439515
06414905491421
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